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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara29. 2004 00:28,96 546R +02.70AUT

RT +0.65

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara13. 2004 00:28,96 546R +01.36AUT

RT +0.65

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumBanfi, Elisabetta12. 2011 00:36,44 274+05.82AUT

RT +0.63

Continue Event 7 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander46. 2007 00:27,15 456R +03.30AUT

RT +0.69

SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz48. 2009 00:27,24 452R +03.39AUT
RT +0.63

SC im TheresianumBrunar, Leander62. 2003 00:27,74 428R +03.89AUT
RT +0.66

SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin122. 2008 00:32,70 261+08.85AUT
RT +0.54

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan126. 2009 00:33,49 243+09.64AUT
RT +01.00

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumBrunar, Leander20. 2003 00:27,74 428R +03.44AUT

RT +0.66

Int. Youth 3
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander10. 2007 00:27,15 456R +01.77AUT

RT +0.69

Int. Youth 2
SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin27. 2008 00:32,70 261+06.18AUT

RT +0.54

Int. Youth 1
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz1. 2009 00:27,24 452RAUT

RT +0.63

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan11. 2009 00:33,49 243+06.25AUT
RT +01.00

Int. Child 4
SC im TheresianumAl Sowaidi, Ibrahim7. 2010 00:30,78 313+00.86AUT

RT +0.56
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 7 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Continue Event 8 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Child 3, Limit: 03:06,04
SC im TheresianumBanfi, Elisabetta8. 2011 03:26,43 MT 213+41.72AUT

RT +0.88 50m: 00:47,07, 100m: 01:41,10 (00:54,03), 150m: 02:34,77 (00:53,67), 200m: 03:26,43 (00:51,66)

Continue Event 9 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 02:43,80
SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin54. 2008 02:53,36 MT 269R +47.16AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:40,38, 100m: 01:24,16 (00:43,78), 150m: 02:09,88 (00:45,72), 200m: 02:53,36 (00:43,48)

Int. Youth 2, Limit: 02:37,57
SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin14. 2008 02:53,36 MT 269R +36.23AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:40,38, 100m: 01:24,16 (00:43,78), 150m: 02:09,88 (00:45,72), 200m: 02:53,36 (00:43,48)

Continue Event 10 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara56. 2004 01:28,61 379R +14.00AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:41,53, 100m: 01:28,61 (00:47,08)

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara21. 2004 01:28,61 379R +14.00AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:41,53, 100m: 01:28,61 (00:47,08)

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumBanfi, Elisabetta8. 2011 01:41,63 251+21.40AUT

50m: 00:46,65, 100m: 01:41,63 (00:54,98)

Continue Event 11 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumBrunar, Leander45. 2003 01:19,10 371+18.23AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,91, 100m: 01:19,10 (00:43,19)

SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin80. 2008 01:34,69 216+33.82AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:44,63, 100m: 01:34,69 (00:50,06)

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan84. 2009 01:42,39 171+41.52AUT
RT +0.87 50m: 00:48,35, 100m: 01:42,39 (00:54,04)

SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz 2009 MTDNSAUT

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumBrunar, Leander15. 2003 01:19,10 371+15.46AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,91, 100m: 01:19,10 (00:43,19)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 11 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 2
SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin16. 2008 01:34,69 216+22.87AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:44,63, 100m: 01:34,69 (00:50,06)

Int. Youth 1
SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan11. 2009 01:42,39 171+22.00AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:48,35, 100m: 01:42,39 (00:54,04)

----
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz 2009 MTDNSAUT

Int. Child 4
SC im TheresianumAl Sowaidi, Ibrahim4. 2010 01:27,44 275+02.63AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:27,44 (00:45,63)

Continue Event 12 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 05:21,92
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara34. 2004 04:57,92 500R +28.41AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,52, 100m: 01:07,37 (00:35,85), 150m: 01:45,76 (00:38,39), 200m: 02:25,22 (00:39,46)
250m: 03:05,17 (00:39,95), 300m: 03:44,82 (00:39,65), 350m: 04:23,08 (00:38,26), 400m: 04:57,92 (00:34,84)

Int. Junior, Limit: 05:05,82
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara10. 2004 04:57,92 500R +21.44AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,52, 100m: 01:07,37 (00:35,85), 150m: 01:45,76 (00:38,39), 200m: 02:25,22 (00:39,46)
250m: 03:05,17 (00:39,95), 300m: 03:44,82 (00:39,65), 350m: 04:23,08 (00:38,26), 400m: 04:57,92 (00:34,84)

Continue Event 15 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander30. 2007 01:02,15 505R +07.26AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,00, 100m: 01:02,15 (00:33,15)

SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz47. 2009 01:07,75 390R +12.86AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,82)

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan75. 2009 01:22,84 213R +27.95AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:38,22, 100m: 01:22,84 (00:44,62)

Int. Youth 3
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander2. 2007 01:02,15 505R +01.50AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,00, 100m: 01:02,15 (00:33,15)

Int. Youth 1
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz2. 2009 01:07,75 390R +02.18AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,82)

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan6. 2009 01:22,84 213R +17.27AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:38,22, 100m: 01:22,84 (00:44,62)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 15 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Child 4
SC im TheresianumAl Sowaidi, Ibrahim5. 2010 01:17,72 258+07.69AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:17,72 (00:42,58)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 31 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara67. 2004 00:33,41 390R +05.61AUT

RT +0.65

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara26. 2004 00:33,41 390R +03.98AUT

RT +0.65

Int. Child 4
SC im TheresianumBergen, Mireille17. 2010 00:41,26 207+08.34AUT

RT +0.64

Continue Event 32 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander33. 2007 00:28,21 491R +02.94AUT

RT +0.71

SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz46. 2009 00:29,31 438R +04.04AUT
RT +0.62

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan98. 2009 00:34,85 260R +09.58AUT
RT +0.77

Int. Youth 3
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander2. 2007 00:28,21 491R +00.86AUT

RT +0.71

Int. Youth 1
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz2. 2009 00:29,31 438R +00.08AUT

RT +0.62

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan9. 2009 00:34,85 260R +05.62AUT
RT +0.77

Int. Child 4
SC im TheresianumAl Sowaidi, Ibrahim3. 2010 00:33,32 298+01.62AUT

RT +0.69

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumIonescu, Filip 2011 MTDNSAUT
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 32 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Continue Event 33 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara34. 2004 02:19,29 533R +08.48AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,94, 100m: 01:06,00 (00:35,06), 150m: 01:44,10 (00:38,10), 200m: 02:19,29 (00:35,19)

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara14. 2004 02:19,29 533R +06.99AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,94, 100m: 01:06,00 (00:35,06), 150m: 01:44,10 (00:38,10), 200m: 02:19,29 (00:35,19)

Continue Event 34 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander51. 2007 02:13,29 448R +21.26AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,60, 100m: 01:05,89 (00:35,29), 150m: 01:40,98 (00:35,09), 200m: 02:13,29 (00:32,31)

SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin92. 2008 02:36,36 277R +44.33AUT
RT +0.55 50m: 00:35,36, 100m: 01:15,12 (00:39,76), 150m: 01:56,89 (00:41,77), 200m: 02:36,36 (00:39,47)

Int. Youth 3
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander13. 2007 02:13,29 448R +12.81AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,60, 100m: 01:05,89 (00:35,29), 150m: 01:40,98 (00:35,09), 200m: 02:13,29 (00:32,31)

Int. Youth 2
SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin18. 2008 02:36,36 277R +32.02AUT

RT +0.55 50m: 00:35,36, 100m: 01:15,12 (00:39,76), 150m: 01:56,89 (00:41,77), 200m: 02:36,36 (00:39,47)

Continue Event 35 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Child 4, Limit: 03:18,62
SC im TheresianumBergen, Mireille6. 2010 03:39,03 MT 256+35.30AUT

50m: 00:48,54, 100m: 01:44,79 (00:56,25), 150m: 02:42,22 (00:57,43), 200m: 03:39,03 (00:56,81)

Continue Event 36 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 03:03,82
SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Pavel49. 2007 03:30,35 MT 215R +01:10.99AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:45,23, 100m: 01:40,72 (00:55,49), 150m: 02:35,62 (00:54,90), 200m: 03:30,35 (00:54,73)

Int. Youth 3, Limit: 02:53,15
SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Pavel11. 2007 03:30,35 MT 215R +51.35AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:45,23, 100m: 01:40,72 (00:55,49), 150m: 02:35,62 (00:54,90), 200m: 03:30,35 (00:54,73)

Int. Child 4, Limit: 03:13,64
SC im TheresianumAl Sowaidi, Ibrahim1. 2010 03:01,59 335AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:42,94, 100m: 01:29,70 (00:46,76), 150m: 02:16,06 (00:46,36), 200m: 03:01,59 (00:45,53)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 36 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Continue Event 37 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Child 4
SC im TheresianumBergen, Mireille20. 2010 01:31,52 248+16.25AUT

RT +0.86 50m: 00:44,90, 100m: 01:31,52 (00:46,62)

Continue Event 38 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz40. 2009 01:08,55 432R +10.21AUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:33,00, 100m: 01:08,55 (00:35,55)

SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin86. 2008 01:20,18 270R +21.84AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:38,81, 100m: 01:20,18 (00:41,37)

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan100. 2009 01:27,62 207R +29.28AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:42,73, 100m: 01:27,62 (00:44,89)

Int. Youth 2
SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin19. 2008 01:20,18 270R +18.29AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:38,81, 100m: 01:20,18 (00:41,37)

Int. Youth 1
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz1. 2009 01:08,55 432RAUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:33,00, 100m: 01:08,55 (00:35,55)

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan14. 2009 01:27,62 207R +19.07AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:42,73, 100m: 01:27,62 (00:44,89)

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumIonescu, Filip 2011 MTDNSAUT

Continue Event 40 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 02:43,86
SC im TheresianumFritthum, Benjamin7. 2001 02:11,56 596Q +07.43AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,32, 100m: 01:01,78 (00:33,46), 150m: 01:36,60 (00:34,82), 200m: 02:11,56 (00:34,96)

SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander19. 2007 02:22,63 467R +18.50AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,05, 100m: 01:07,88 (00:36,83), 150m: 01:45,71 (00:37,83), 200m: 02:22,63 (00:36,92)

Int. Youth 3, Limit: 02:32,28
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander1. 2007 02:22,63 467RAUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,05, 100m: 01:07,88 (00:36,83), 150m: 01:45,71 (00:37,83), 200m: 02:22,63 (00:36,92)

--- 5. Session ---
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 52 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumFritthum, Benjamin5. 2001 02:08,80 635+06.43AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,20, 100m: 01:01,45 (00:33,25), 150m: 01:35,79 (00:34,34), 200m: 02:08,80 (00:33,01)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 55 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumBanfi, Elisabetta13. 2011 00:43,87 232+09.51AUT

RT +0.85

Continue Event 56 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz34. 2009 00:31,33 449R +05.42AUT

RT +0.61

SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin78. 2008 00:38,55 241R +12.64AUT
RT +0.70

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan81. 2009 00:40,12 214R +14.21AUT
RT +0.71

SC im TheresianumCivici, Teoman84. 2009 00:45,36 148R +19.45AUT
RT +0.80

----
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander 2007

SW 6.3 Swimmer's head did not surface at or before 15m mark following the start or turn09:17
DQAUT

Int. Youth 3
----

SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander 2007
SW 6.3 Swimmer's head did not surface at or before 15m mark following the start or turn09:17

DQAUT

Int. Youth 2
SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin17. 2008 00:38,55 241R +07.60AUT

RT +0.70

Int. Youth 1
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz1. 2009 00:31,33 449RAUT

RT +0.61

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan10. 2009 00:40,12 214R +08.79AUT
RT +0.71

SC im TheresianumCivici, Teoman11. 2009 00:45,36 148R +14.03AUT
RT +0.80
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 56 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumIonescu, Filip 2011

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Continue Event 57 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara44. 2004 00:40,60 379R +07.84AUT

RT +0.69

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara21. 2004 00:40,60 379R +06.56AUT

RT +0.69

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumBanfi, Elisabetta7. 2011 00:47,10 243+09.56AUT

RT +0.70

Continue Event 58 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumFritthum, Benjamin26. 2001 00:33,05 484R +04.13AUT

RT +0.68

SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz40. 2009 00:34,80 414R +05.88AUT
RT +0.60

SC im TheresianumBrunar, Leander41. 2003 00:34,92 410R +06.00AUT
RT +0.69

SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander62. 2007 00:37,43 333R +08.51AUT
RT +0.70

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Pavel70. 2007 00:40,01 272R +11.09AUT
RT +0.65

SC im TheresianumCivici, Teoman79. 2009 00:45,39 186R +16.47AUT
RT +0.80

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan80. 2009 00:45,40 186R +16.48AUT
RT +0.74

SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin82. 2008 00:46,35 175R +17.43AUT
RT +0.56

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumBrunar, Leander17. 2003 00:34,92 410R +05.66AUT

RT +0.69

Int. Youth 3
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander9. 2007 00:37,43 333R +04.10AUT

RT +0.70

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Pavel12. 2007 00:40,01 272R +06.68AUT
RT +0.65
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 58 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 2
SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin14. 2008 00:46,35 175R +13.82AUT

RT +0.56

Int. Youth 1
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz1. 2009 00:34,80 414RAUT

RT +0.60

SC im TheresianumCivici, Teoman7. 2009 00:45,39 186R +10.59AUT
RT +0.80

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan8. 2009 00:45,40 186R +10.60AUT
RT +0.74

Int. Child 4
SC im TheresianumAl Sowaidi, Ibrahim4. 2010 00:40,71 259+02.52AUT

RT +0.59

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumIonescu, Filip 2011

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Continue Event 59 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara25. 2004 01:03,00 552R +03.39AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,01, 100m: 01:03,00 (00:32,99)

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumPetronijevic, Barbara13. 2004 01:03,00 552R +02.97AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,01, 100m: 01:03,00 (00:32,99)

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumBanfi, Elisabetta23. 2011 01:25,34 222+17.67AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:39,95, 100m: 01:25,34 (00:45,39)

Continue Event 60 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz63. 2009 00:59,79 482R +06.92AUT

RT +0.59 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:59,79 (00:31,21)

SC im TheresianumBrunar, Leander79. 2003 01:01,28 448R +08.41AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,92, 100m: 01:01,28 (00:32,36)

SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin124. 2008 01:13,48 260+20.61AUT
RT +0.52 50m: 00:34,70, 100m: 01:13,48 (00:38,78)

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan125. 2009 01:13,83 256+20.96AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:35,23, 100m: 01:13,83 (00:38,60)

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Pavel127. 2007 01:14,11 253+21.24AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,36, 100m: 01:14,11 (00:38,75)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 60 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Junior
SC im TheresianumBrunar, Leander26. 2003 01:01,28 448R +08.29AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,92, 100m: 01:01,28 (00:32,36)

Int. Youth 3
SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Pavel27. 2007 01:14,11 253+19.60AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,36, 100m: 01:14,11 (00:38,75)

Int. Youth 2
SC im TheresianumRelota, Devin24. 2008 01:13,48 260+16.68AUT

RT +0.52 50m: 00:34,70, 100m: 01:13,48 (00:38,78)

Int. Youth 1
SC im TheresianumSchmied, Deniz1. 2009 00:59,79 482RAUT

RT +0.59 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:59,79 (00:31,21)

SC im TheresianumTalashkin, Ivan10. 2009 01:13,83 256+14.04AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:35,23, 100m: 01:13,83 (00:38,60)

Int. Child 4
SC im TheresianumAl Sowaidi, Ibrahim6. 2010 01:08,43 322+03.92AUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:32,80, 100m: 01:08,43 (00:35,63)

Int. Child 3
SC im TheresianumIonescu, Filip 2011

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Continue Event 62 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Open
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander28. 2007 02:25,60 479R +14.43AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,32, 100m: 01:07,98 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:52,99 (00:45,01), 200m: 02:25,60 (00:32,61)

Int. Youth 3
SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander3. 2007 02:25,60 479R +05.22AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,32, 100m: 01:07,98 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:52,99 (00:45,01), 200m: 02:25,60 (00:32,61)
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